Goat Tying
Engesser
Segelke
Cunningham
Coffield
Cwach
Applegarth
Taylor
Anderson
Marchant
Reimler

Bareback Riding

Carlson
Clark

Miller
Bloomquist
Ames
Reynolds
Wabhlert
Washut
Myles

Steer Wrestling

Greer
Fulton
Manning
Petrak
Novak
Thurston
Finnerty
Burgener
Vineyard
Milleson
Breger

Rickie Gillette
Quincy Gillette
Cricket Sheridan
Teisha COSUP
Brandi Chadron
Jessica Chadron
Tymber CwYcC
Amelia Uwy
Ashten Lamar
Casey uwy
Hunter Sheridan
Trig Sheridan
Colton Gillette
Kyle Sheridan
Chance Sheridan
Robert (Bob OTERO
Brock uwy
Kellen Chadron
mason Ccosu
Gage LARMIE
Jake Casper
Danny EWYC
Tate Chadron
Prestyn Chadron
Brady CwycC
Teigen CwWYC
Dalton cwycC
Terrel LARMIE
Ty NEJC
Jace CcwycC

on
on
on
on
on

on
on
on
on

on

on
on
on
on
on

on

on
on

on
on
on
on
on
on
on

Long GO

7.3
7.2
7.7
7.7
7.2
7.7
7.5
7.3
7.6
7.0

Long GO

76
75
68
55
75

72

Long GO

3.9
51
54
4.9
55
5.7
5.0
5.0
5.3
4.6
5.7

25

45

45

10
25

60

60

45

20

10

45

30

60
10

40

25

25

50
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Short

6.6
7.8
7.8
7.8
9.1

11.5
12.6
13.5
13.6
100.0

Short

75
72
70
69

73

45

Short

5.8
5.3
59
9.6
9.5
9.6
10.6
111
15.3

100.0
100.0

60
40
40
40
20
10

60
40
30
20

50

10

50
60
40
15
30
15

Avg
13.9
15.0
155
155
16.3
19.2
20.1
20.8
21.2
107.0

Avg
151
147
138
124
75
73
72
45
0
0

Avg
9.7
104
11.3
14.5
15.0
15.3
15.6
16.1
20.6
104.6

60
50
35
35
20
10

60
50
40
30
20

10

60
50
40
30
20
10

Total
145
135

75
75
85
20
10
25

60

Total
180
135

90
60
65
50
40
10

Total
170
120

80
85
50
25
25
25



Breakaway
Segelke
Arneson
Farris
Robinson
Kautzman
Haun
Christensen
Atkins
Kvamme
Howell
Harwager
Ferguson
McKenney

Tie Down
Wakefield
Bott
Finnerty
Vineyard
Merritt
Henderson
Novak
Spickelmier
Staudt
Thurston

Quincy
Tanielle
Abby
Callie
Kassie
Madison
Syerra
Jayde
Kylie
Brooke
Hannah
Mikahla
Harlee

Riley
Bryce
Teigen
Terrel
Brady
Cody
Prestyn
Ty
Jace
Brady

Barrel Racing

Link
Addington
Hagedorn
Williams
Adamson
Mutchler
Lemmon
Camp
Weiferich
Rorison

Morgan
Riley
Jordan
Kassidy
Linzee
Baillie
Dylan
Lacey
LaTasha
Anna

Gillette
EWYC
LARMIE
Sheridan
CwyC
Casper
LARMIE
Chadron
uwy
Gillette
Chadron
Chadron
EWYC

Gillette
Casper
CwYC
LARMIE
uwy
Sheridan
Chadron
NEJC
NEJC
CwYC

Sheridan
Gillette
Chadron
Casper
LARMIE
EWYC
Chadron
Casper
Sheridan
Gillette

on
on

on
on

on

on

on
on
on
on

on
on
on
on

on
on
on

on

Long GO
25
2.9
3.4
3.3
3.4
2.8
2.2
25
3.0
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.4

Long GO
9.6
10.8
10.8
10.3
10.9
9.6
9.9
9.9
10.4
11.2

Long GO
15.54
15.74
15.87
15.84
15.80
15.87
15.70
15.83
15.50
15.82

45
20

30
60
45
10

20
55
35

35
10

50

30

20

40

60
10

Sh&xWYC S-20Rig

3.1
2.8
25
3.2
3.2
4.5
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

Short
10.9
10.9
11.8
12.8
12.4
14.2
14.7

100.0

100.0

100.0

Short
15.47
15.64
15.63
15.70
15.80
15.84
16.04
16.11
20.49
21.30

40
50
60
25
25
10

55
55
40
20
30
10

60
40
50
30
20
10

5.6
5.7
5.9
6.5
6.6
7.3
102.2
102.5
103.0
103.2
103.3
103.4
103.4
0.0
Avg
20.5
21.7
22.6
23.1
23.3
23.8
24.6
109.9
110.4
111.2

Avg
31.01
31.38
31.50
31.54
31.60
31.71
31.74
31.94
35.99
37.12

60
50
40
30
20
10

60
50
40
30
20
10

60
50
40
30
20
10

Total
145
120
100

Total
170
120

90
60
60
20
40

60
10



Bull Riding

Uptain Garrett
Asbury Drew
Aldrich Kody
Team Roping
Fortune Elsie
Lane Cody
Retchless Cole
White Cooper
Engesser Taylor
Curuchet Riley
Sellers Casey
Robinson Callie
Courtney Connor
Andersen Wyatte

Saddle Bronc

Mardesich
Benbough
Hageman
Simmons

Mason
Cameron
Wyatt
Riley

Sheridan
uwy
OTERO

Chadron
EWYC
Chadron
Gillette
Gillette
EWYC
Gillette
Sheridan
uwy
Gillette

OTERO
Sheridan
uwy
LARMIE

on

on

on

on

on

on
on

on

on

Long GO
79
69
35

Neuerburg
Lane
Walter
Wakefield
Hanson
Shaw
Bolden
Henderson
Ferguson
Reid

Long GO
63
67
68
51

EWYC S-2017

Short Avg
60 0 79
50 0 69
40 0 35
0
0

Long GO
Lance Chadron on 7.3
Chance EWYC 8.2
Levi EWYC 8.4
Riley Gillette on 7.8
Calby  Gillette 9.4
Denton EWYC on 7.3
Samuel Chadron 7.6
Cody Sheridan 7.8
Kolt uwy 9.1
Garrett Casper 9.1
Short Avg
40 73 60 136
50 60 50 127
60 0 68
30 0 51

60
50
40

55
10

25

55
40
25

60
50
40
30

Total
120
100

80
0
0

Short
7.4
6.5
6.7

11.3
14.6

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

Total
160
150
100

O O O O o o o

40
60
50
30
20

Avg
14.7
14.7
15.1
19.1
24.0
107.3
107.6
107.8
109.1
109.1

55
55
40
30
20
10

Total
150
125

90
85
40
65
40
25



EWYC S-2017

MEN'S ALL AROUND SCHOOL BB SB BULLS TD SW TR TOTAL
Wakefield Riley Gillette 0 0 0 170 0 85 255
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WOMEN'S ALL-AROUND GT BK BAR TR TOTAL
Segelke Quincy Gillette 135 145 0 0 280
0 0 0 0 0
MEN TEAM BB SB BR TD SW TR TOTAL
GILLETTE 90 170 210 470
SHERIDAN 305 120 425
CHADRON 35 135 150 320
OTERO 50 160 80 290
LARAMIE 70 170 240
CASPER 105 120 225
CwyYcC 80 75 155
uwy 40 100 140
NEJC 45 50 95
EWYC 65 65
LAMAR 0
Cosu 0
WOMEN'S TEAM TR GT BK BAR TOTAL
GILLETTE 40 280 145 465
CHADRON 150 85 45 280
SHERIDAN 25 75 55 155
EWYC 120 20 140
Uwy 85 85
COSUP 75 75
CASPER 60 60
LARAMIE 60 60
CcwycC 10 45 55
NEJC 0
Cosu 0
LAMAR 0
OTERO 0
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